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Keyword Index

3D surface reconstruction 97 Combustion performance 40

Comfort index 161
Acid dyeing 195 Compact yarn 26,361
Acrylic filament 84 Composite 138,235,380
Activated charcoal 402 Compression 312
Air permeability 62 Compression bending analyzer 385
Air-jet textured yarns 47 Compression parameter 47
Alkali de-weighting 411 Compression properties 47
Alkali treatment 156,380 Conductive fibres 150
All-cellulose composite 380 Conductive TiO2 150
Antheraeaassamensis 93 Coolmax/cotton blend 318
Antibacterial activity 325 Copper plating 293
Antibacterial microfiber 145 Core thread tension 367
Antibacterial property 84 Cotton 9,26,67,115,167,217,293,325,
Antimicrobial property 207 361,385,394
Artificial neural network 19,33 Cotton fabric 432
Atmospheric pressure plasma 325 Cotton yarn 73,129,270

Cotton/coolmax blend 318
Bacteriostatic reduction rate 145 Cotton/milkweed yarn 121,263
Banana fibre 156 Cotton/PES fabric 426
Barrier textiles 426 Cotton/polyester blended fabrics 19,40
Bending length 298 Cotton-milkweed 361
Bending modules 385
Bicomponent filament 411 Degumming 93
Binder fibres 62 Denim 115
Bio mimetic coloration 306 Digital image processing 180,298
Biocomposite 312 Dimensional changes 167
Bleaching 217 Dimensional properties 167
Blended fabric 40 Dope dyeing 84
Blended fibre 195 Draw-frame 129
Blended spun yarn 255 Dry fermentation 212
Blended yarn 19,26,121,188,263,361 Dry ironing 167
Blending 89 Dye transfer inhibitor 432
Blowroom 89 Dyed fabric 67
Bouclé yarn 367 Dyeing 26,84,173,180,188,195.411,
Box-Behnken design 121 418,432
Brightness index 217 Dynamic adsorption 402

Dynamic mechanical analysis 235
Carbon nanotubes 138
Carding parameter 129 Eco-friendly retting 212
Cashmere 385,444 Electrical conductivity 150
Cellulase enzyme 331 Electrical resistance 293
Cellulose acetate 13 Electrochemical bleaching 217
Cellulosic fabric 426 Electroless plating 293
Chemical properties 242 Electrospinning 13,138,373
Clothing 284 EMI shielding 293
Coated fabric 40,67 Enzyme treatment 331
Color difference 432 Epoxy composite 235
Colorant 173 Eudragit S-100 331
Colour effect 102 Ex-situ post-photosynthesis 55
Colouration 306 Extraction force 33,115
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Fabric

Fabric feel factor
Fabric fluffiness
Fabric grading
Fabric handle

Fabric objective measurement

Fabric pilling
fabric-evoked prickle
Factorial design
Fancy yarn

Fibre

Fibre colour

Fibre critical load
Fibre diameter

Fibre extraction

Fibre failure coefficient
Fibre fineness

Fibre friction

Fibre hair length

Fibre imitation

Fibre mislabeling
Fibre protruding length
Fibrous nep

Filament

Filtration efficiency
Finishing

Flame retardant

Flame retardant fabrics
Flax

Flexural strength
Fluorocarbon derivatives
Full factorial design
Fungal dry retting

Garment

Gas chromatography
Geotextile

Goal programming
Gradient field method

Hand characteristics
Hand value

Handloom fabric

High toxic contamination
Hollow-spindle
Horizontal offset
Hospital mattress
Hydrophobicity

Image processing
Immobilization

Inkless eco-printing
In-situ post photosynthesis
Inspection cost

Inspection error

Interface pressure
Interface temperature
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270
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346,402
402

207

346

97

115
298
298
402
367
221
200

67

180,298
331

78

55

346
346
200
200

Inter-laminar shear strength
In-wash dye transfer

Ionic liquid

Ironing paths
Isothiazolinone

Juglansregia
Jute

Jute fabric
Jute fibre

Knitted fabric

Lac treatment

Laminates

Laser diffraction pattern

Laser printing

Light reflectance

Lignin content

Limonene

Linear density

Low-stress mechanical properties

Mechanical properties
Medical fabric

Melt spinning

Mesta

Microfiber
Microstructural parameters
Migration factor
Migration index

Milkweed
Milkweed/cotton yarn
Milkweed yarn

Modified yarn path
Moisture management
Mordant

Morphological properties
Muga silk

Multilayered protective clothing
Multimixer

Multi-thread yarn

Nano silver
Nano fibre

Nano finish
Nano particles
Nano tube
Natural dyes
Natural fibre
Natural polymers
Neps

Nettle fabric
Neural network method
Nonwoven
Nozzle extraction

Objective assessment
OE-spinning

OFDA 2000

Offline inspection
Opening roller speed

312
432
380
167
207

188
207,344,385
312,380
212,249

394

312
380
444

78
344
156
373

47,263
167

167,235,312
426

145

344

145

9

361

361

361
121,263,361
26

221

318

418

13

93

284

89

367

145
13,138,373
325
55,373
138
418
344

9

270
418
67,180
62
33,115

338
129
102

346
263



Packing density

Pair correlation

Partial derivatives method
Pattern classification
Patterned fabric
Pectinolytic fungus
PES/cotton fabric
PET/PTT filament

Pilling profile

Pills detection

Pinecone

Plasma treatment

Plated fabric
Polyacrylonitrile
Polyamide

Polyester
Polyester/viscose blend
Polyester resin
Polyester/cotton blend
Polyphenol oxidases
Polystyrene

Polyvinyl pyrrolidone
Pore size

Potato juice

Pressure distribution
Pressure relieving mattress
Pressure ulcer

Printing

Probabilistic neural network
Profiled fibre

Protective clothing
Protective performance
Protein fibre

PS/TiO, fibre

PTT/PET bi-component filament
Pyrolysis

Quality control

Radial distribution function
Radial force
Radiative heat

Ramie

Ratanjot

Reactive dye
Recovery parameter
Reeling

Regeneration analysis
Regression method
Resiliency

Retting

Rheology

Ring spinning

Ring yarn

Roller setting

Rotor spinning

Rotor yarn
Rotor-spun yarn
Roughness

Scouring
Seed coat nep
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9

19
270

97

212
426
411
338

97

173
325
293
84,138
55,150
167,188,293
188
312
19,40
306
373
432

62

306
200
200
200

78

270
318
284,402
284
173
373
411
78

346

9
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284

331,385

84
432
47

93
380
67,394
47
212
84
121,221
26,361
121
19,263
26,361
129
394

93
270

SEM microscopy
Shear force
Shielding effectiveness
Silica nanoparticle
Silicone treatment
Silk

Silver nanoparticles
Single jersey fabric
Sisal fibre

Sizing

Sliver linear density
Sodium hypochlorite
Softening treatment
Sol-gel coated fabric
Spinning

Sport dresses

Spun yarn

Spunlaced fabrics
Stabilised blending delay time
Staple fibre

Steam ironing
Sterilization

Structural properties
Superfine wool powder
Support vector machine
Surface characterization
Surface modification
Surface roughness

Taguchi method

Tenacity

Tencel fabric

Tensile failure

Tensile properties

Textile surface tester
Textile-related properties
Textured yarn

Thermal behavior
Thermal bonded fabrics
Thermal properties
Thermophysiological comfort
Thread tension

Tie-dye technique
TiO,/Si0, nano composite
Titania

Top roller pressure

Tracer fibre

Typha fibres

Ultraviolet protection factor
Underwear
UV protection

Viscose
Viscose/polyester blend
Vortex yarn

Walnut
Warping failure
Washing efficiency
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298
9,78,93
55

318
235

73

263

217
298

67
13,19,26,89,121,129,145,221,
263,373
161
129,255
62

89
62,440
167

426

361

195
270

249

150
298,394

73
278

426

255
93,249
394
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47

13

62
13,235,249
161

367

180

325

150

121

361

242

418
161
325

195,278
188
278

188
255
432
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Water absorption properties
Water repellent property
Weaving

Web laying direction
Weft density

Weft knitted fabric
Weight reduction rate
Wet comfort index

Wet state

Whiteness index
Wicking

Wool

Woven fabric

Woven fabrics
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235
207
73
62
411
394
411
161
161
217
318
102,167,173,195,306,385
207
47

Wrapped fibre
Wrapping angle

X-Ray diffraction
Yarn

Yarn diameter

Yarn dispatch speed
Yarn hairiness

Yarn quality

Yarn strength

Yarn structure
Yellowness index
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278

9

19,26,47,73,121,129,221,255,
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